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1 Karlen Pascal 19.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75

2 a von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 19.50
+ Graf Simon ** 9.75
+ Beer Peter * 9.75

2 b Wenger Kilian *** 19.50
+ Kämpf Alexander ** 9.75
+ Wyss Kaspar * 9.75

3 Rubin Niklas 19.00
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00
- Bühler Dario * 9.00

4 a Kämpf Andreas 18.75
- Thöni Pius 8.75
+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

4 b Kämpf Nicolas 18.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
- Kehrli Bruno 9.00

4 c Kehrli Bruno 18.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
- Kämpf Nicolas 9.00

4 d Rubin Oliver * 18.75
- Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75
+ Knutti Alexander 10.00

4 e Schärz Fabian ** 18.75
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
+ Wälti Lars 10.00

5 a Barras François ** 18.50
- Gerber Sämi * 8.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75

5 b Fankhauser Thomas * 18.50
- Rubin Oliver * 8.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

5 c Gerber Sämi * 18.50
- Barras François ** 8.75
+ von Känel Pascal 9.75

5 d Kämpf Bernhard *** 18.50
- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
+ Nufer Sämi * 9.75

5 e Nägeli Leandro * 18.50
+ Bühler Dario * 9.75
- Vögeli Luca 8.75

5 f Schütz Hansueli 18.50
- Kaufmann Philippe 8.75
+ Michel Kaspar 9.75

5 g Thöni Pius 18.50
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75
+ Beer Andy 9.75

5 h Vögeli Luca 18.50
+ Schenk Adrian * 9.75
- Nägeli Leandro * 8.75

5 i Wittwer Jan ** 18.50
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75
+ Leuenberger Michael * 9.75

5 j Wittwer Mathias 18.50
- Heim Michael 8.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

5 k Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
o Wälti Lars 8.50
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 l Christen Florian 18.50
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00
o Schenk Adrian * 8.50

5 m Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.50
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00
o Huber Melchior * 8.50

5 n Graf Simon ** 18.50
o von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas 10.00

5 o Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Barras François ** 8.75

5 p Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Kämpf Nicolas 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

5 q Huber Melchior * 18.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 10.00

5 r Kämpf Alexander ** 18.50
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50
+ Flück Ben (2007) 10.00

5 s Lehmann Sandro 18.50
o Knutti Alexander 8.50
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00

5 t von Känel Pascal 18.50
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Sämi * 8.50

5 u Zingrich Jan * 18.50
o Beer Peter * 8.50
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

6 a Beer Peter * 18.25
+ Zingrich Jan * 9.75
o von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.50

6 b Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.75

6 c Flück Ben (2007) 18.25
+ Ryter Kilian 9.75
o Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50

6 d Hodel Jonas 18.25
+ Michel Paul 9.75
o Graf Simon ** 8.50

6 e Knutti Alexander 18.25
+ Lehmann Sandro 9.75
o Rubin Oliver * 8.50

6 f Leuenberger Michael * 18.25
+ Huber Melchior * 9.75
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.50

6 g Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.25
o Christen Florian 8.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75

6 h Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.25
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50

6 i Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
o Zingrich Jan * 8.50

6 j Nufer Sämi * 18.25
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75
o Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.50

6 k Ryter Kilian 18.25
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Michel Paul 9.75

6 l Schenk Adrian * 18.25
o Vögeli Luca 8.50
+ Christen Florian 9.75

6 m Wälti Lars 18.25
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.50

6 n Wyss Kaspar * 18.25
+ Schärz Fabian ** 9.75
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

7 a Heim Michael 17.50
- Wittwer Mathias 8.75
- Kaufmann Philippe 8.75

7 b Kaufmann Philippe 17.50
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75
- Heim Michael 8.75

7 c Bühler Dario * 17.50
o Nägeli Leandro * 8.50
- Rubin Niklas 9.00

7 d Frutiger Silvan (2007) 17.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00

7 e Gafner Milo (2008) 17.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
- Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.00

8 a Beer Andy 17.25
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Thöni Pius 8.50

8 b Michel Kaspar 17.25
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50

8 c Schär Ari (2007) 17.25
- Michel Kaspar 8.75
o Kämpf Andreas 8.50

8 d Tschannen Loris (2007) 17.25
- Beer Andy 8.75
o Wittwer Mathias 8.50

8 e Michel Paul 17.25
o Hodel Jonas 8.50
o Ryter Kilian 8.75

9 a Boss Andreas * 17.00
o Nufer Sämi * 8.50
o Karlen Pascal 8.50

9 b Grossmann Menk (2008) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

9 c Haldemann Alex (2008) 17.00
o von Känel Pascal 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro 8.50
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9 d Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Karlen Pascal 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

9 e Minder Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Rubin Niklas 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

9 f Schmid Reto (2007) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


